6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

List of participants

ARM GBR
1 Aleverdyan, Hayk 89 39 Kay, Christopher 91
40 Losala, Asnath 84
BLR 41 O§am{ Malachi 96
2 Chebatarova, Tatsiana 84 42 Wilkinson, Jonathan 94
3 Charniak, Aliaksandr 90
4 Dzihalevich, Daniil 97 GER
5 Hancharova, Yana 88 43 Bischlager, Christoph 83
6 Hralko, Marharyta 87 44 Gaede, Delia 99
7 Hralko, Raman 92
8 Kavaleuski, Uladzislau 97 GRE
9 Khamutova, Viktora 97 45 Vouros, Alexios 98
10 Kozich, Aliaksandr 87
11 Kozich, Halina 90 LAT
12 Krautsova, Liudmila 98 46 Grenins, Maris 81
13 Lahadziuk, Akisiom 94 47 Kalnins, Pauls 00
14 Maistrenka, Aliaksandr 00 48 Ozols, Artis 99
15 Makashyn, Dzianis 00 49 Soklakovs, Sergejs 95
16 Novik, Vadzim 83
17 Rahautsova, Volha 86 L.TU
18 Rahulia, Uladzislau 98 50 Ivskevicius, Vytenis 92
13 Sadavaya, barya 217 51 Paurys, Mazvydas 99
20 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena 82 52 Zdanavicius, Sarunas 98
21 Zapolskikh, Siarhei 99
22 Zhurbenkova, Katsiaryna 98
23 Zubrakova, Uladlena 00 POL
53 Borowski, Mateusz 95
BUL 54 Cygler, Bobert 91
24 Nachova, Nadka 00 55 Dabrowskl,.Karol 95
25 Uzunova, Elena 92 56 Golebiowski, Oskgr 00
57 Janda, Bartlomiej 93
CZE 58 Komander, Martina 92
) 59 Kotowski, Grzegorz 87
26 Stanovsky, Michal 93 60 Kulpa, Michal 87
61 Marcinkiewicz, Adrian 93
62 Ojdana, Adrian 95
ESP 63 Rozumczyk, Tomasz 89
27 Gomez Ayala, Victor 96 64 Stempurski, Daniel 97
28 Gonzalez Valiente, Juan Manuel 82 65 Wierzbicka, Katarzyna 90
29 Marron Villace, Roberto 95 66 Wojciechowski, Michal 88
30 Martinez Morga, Jaime 95
POR
EST 67 Costa, Hemilton 91
31 Kajak, Karl Kristjan 01 68 Ture, Abudacar 98
32 Kambek, Siim 88
33 Kuusmann, Aarne 97
34 Landar, Marja-Liisa 90
35 Liiv, Jorgan 90
36 Saem, Cathy 93
37 Visnap, Tanel 92
FIN
38 Tanner, Santeri 96
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
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Abubiakirova, Iuliia
Alemseitova, Andzhela
Arkhipova, Elizabetta
Arutiunian, Liudmila
Baganov, Daniil
Beliakov, Aleksandr
Biziakina, Svetlana
Borovskaya, Valeria
Demchenko, Sofiia
Erofeeva, Nelli
Fedorenkov, Denis
Filyushkin, Mikhail
Filushkina, Alena
Ignatev, Egor
Kalinevich, Margarita
Karapetian, Kristina
Khakimov, Denis
Khilenko, Konstantin
Klechkina, Anastasiia
Klimova, Oxana
Kniazev, Vladislav
Kulikov, Maksim
Lavrinenko, Iuliia
Nikiforova, Ekaterina
Osmanov, Rovshan
Pakin, Ivan

Shtanko, Ilya
Vasilyev, Vitally
Zrakovskaia, Aleksandra

Enci, Tade]

Antusekova, Martina
Jelinek, Rastisav
Kristoficova, Ivana
Zelinicky, Robert

Kojic, Alva
Sharapo, Simon

Akay, Aysun
Baydas, Hasan
Baydas, Hueseyin
Bicer, Dogan
Calhan, Serhan
Koc, Fatmagul
Ortac, Serdar
Suzen, Yasin
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Bairamova, Yuliia
Danylchenko, Volodymyr
Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr
Drach, Sergii
Ieromenko, Mykhailo
Kiniaikina, Kristina
Kochmaryk, Viktoriya
Kompaniiets, Serhii
Kuprych, Solomiia
Kysylova, Yuliia
Matviievska, Yuliia
Muravska, Rusiana
Nosenko, Mykola
Pavlusenko, Yuryi
Pendrak, Maksym
Potapenko, Kateryna
Rudenko, Dmytro
Shapoval, Yuliia
Shenelenko, Onysym
Svynobii, Mariia
Sydorenko, Anastasiia
Tokar, Kateryna
Ursulenko, Nataliia
Vyshyhskyi, Dmytro
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00
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

M

EN

60m Heats

Heat 1

oo w N

.Beliakov, Aleksandr
.Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr
.Zapolskikh, Siarhei
.Kajak, Karl Kristjan
.Oram, Malachi
.Aleverdyan, Hayk

Heat 2

o U W N

.Shtanko, Ilya
.Vyshyhskyi, Dmytro
.Stempurski, Daniel
.Dzihalevich, Daniil
.0zols, Artis
.Kuusmann, Aarne

Heat 3

o U W N

.Cygler, Robert
.Jelinek, Rastisav
.Pendrak, Maksym
.Lahadziuk, Akisiom
.Ture, Abubacar
.Liiv, Jorgan

Heat 4

o U W N

.Nosenko, Mykola
.Janda, Bartlomie]
.Tanner, Santeri
.Sharapo, Simon
.Novik, Vadzim
.Vouros, Alexios

60m Semi-finale

Heat 1

o U W N

.Shtanko, Ilya
.Vyshyhskyi, Dmytro
.Cygler, Robert
.Jelinek, Rastisav
.Zapolskikh, Siarhei
.Tanner, Santeri

Heat 2

o U1 W N

.Nosenko, Mykola
.Beliakov, Aleksandr
.Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr
.Stempurski, Daniel
.Pendrak, Maksym
.Janda, Bartlomie]
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

MEN
60m Final
1.Beliakov, Aleksandr 94 RUS
2 .Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr 87 UKR
1.Shtanko, Ilya 93 RUS
2.Vyshyhskyi, Dmytro 96 UKR
1.Nosenko, Mykola 90 UKR
4.Stempurski, Daniel 97 POL
400m Heats
Heat 1
1.TIeromenko, Mykhailo 89 UKR
2 .Kotowski, Grzegorz 87 POL
3.0ram, Malachi 96 GBR
Baydas, Hasan 94 TUR
Heat 2
1.Kompaniiets, Serhii 96 UKR
2.Borowski, Mateusz 95 POL
3.Tanner, Santeri 96 FIN
4 .Kambek, Siim 88 EST
Heat 3
1.Suzen, Yasin 94 TUR
2.Drach, Sergii 88 UKR
3.Vasilyev, Vitally 93 RUS
4.0zo0ls, Artis 99 LAT
Heat 4
1.Rudenko, Dmytro 90 UKR
2.Gomez Ayala, Victor 96 ESP
3.Kavaleuski, Uladzislau 97 BLR
4 .Kuusmann, Aarne 97 EST
Heat 5
1.Golebiowski, Oskar 00 POL
2.Marron Villace, Roberto 95 ESP
3.Kajak, Karl Kristjan 01 EST
Ortac, Serdar 97 TUR
Heat 6
1.Enci, Tadej 94 SLO
2.Rahulia, Uladzislau 98 BLR
3.Ignatev, Egor 92 RUS
4 .Baydas, Hueseyin 94 TUR

22.03.2018

.90 sec
.97 sec
.07 sec
.16 sec
DO
DQ

~ 3 o o

22.03.2018

52.66 sec

53.33 sec

55.91 sec
DNF

51.80 sec
52.95 sec
55.40 sec
56.94 sec

51.56 sec
51.65 sec
51.76 sec
54.91 sec

52.86 sec
54.16 sec
55.47 sec
1:00.06 min

53.09 sec

53.41 sec

57.00 sec
DNF

52.78 sec
52.94 sec
53.03 sec
55.46 sec
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

MEN

400m Semi-Final
Heat 1

.Suzen, Yasin
.Drach, Sergii
.Golebiowski, Oskar
.Kotowski, Grzegorz

Sw N

Heat 2

1.Rudenko, Dmytro

2 .Kompaniiets, Serhii
3.Vasilyev, Vitally
4.Ignatev, Egor

Heat 3

.Enci, Tadej
.Ieromenko, Mykhailo
.Rahulia, Uladzislau
.Borowski, Mateusz

W N

400m Final

.Suzen, Yasin
.Rudenko, Dmytro
.Drach, Sergii
.Enci, Tadej

=W N e

800m Semi-Final
Heat 1

.Charniak, Aliaksandr
.Osmanov, Rovshan
.Wojciechowski, Michal
.Marron Villace, Roberto
.Pavlusenko, Yuryi

g w N

Heat 2

l.Martinez Morga, Jaime

2.Kulpa, Michal

3.Marcinkiewicz, Adrian
Vasilyev, Vitally
Kambek, Siim
Ieromenko, Mykhailo

800m Final

.Martinez Morga, Jaime
.Charniak, Aliaksandr
.Kulpa, Michal
.Osmanov, Rovshan
Wojciechowski, Michal
Marcinkiewicz, Adrian
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

EN

1500m Final

.Martinez Morga,
.Wojciechowski,
.Charniak, Aliak
.Marcinkiewicz,
.Baganov, Daniil
.Wilkinson, Jona
.Gonzalez Valien
.Zelinicky, Robe
Kulpa, Michal

O ~J o U WD

3000m Final
.Wojciechowski,

.Baganov, Daniil
.Gonzalez Valien
.Wilkinson, Jona
.Zelinicky, Robe
.Kulpa, Michal

.Stanovsky, Mich

O ~J o U WK

60m HURDLES Semi-F

Heat 1

=

.Kniazev, Vladis
.Shenelenko, Ony
3.Kuusmann, Aarne
Khilenko, Konst

N

Heat 2

1.Kulikov, Maksim

.Grenins, Maris

3.Tanner, Santeri
Visnap, Tanel

N

60m HURDLES Final

.Kniazev, Vladis
.Kulikov, Maksim
.Grenins, Maris

.Tanner, Santeri
.Shenelenko, Ony
.Kuusmann, Aarne

w NN

Jaime
Michal
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than
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rt

Michal
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97
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ESP
POL
BLR
POL
RUS
GBR
ESP
SVK
POL

POL
POL
RUS
ESP
GBR
SVK
POL
CZE

RUS
UKR
EST
RUS

RUS
LAT
FIN
EST

RUS
RUS
LAT
FIN
UKR
EST

22.03.2018

:03.92 min
:04.06 min
:04.57 min
:04.98 min
:09.91 min
:23.30 min
:24.08 min
:27.06 min
DNF

SO DD DD D

24.03.2018

:45.77 min
:46.12 min
:52.29 min
:31.54 min
:40.86 min
:45.83 min
:46.70 min
:54.47 min

O O W W W o 0w

23.03.2018

8.49 sec

9.92 sec

10.46 sec
DO

8.56 sec
9.12 sec
9.70 sec
DNF

23.03.2018

.42 sec
.59 sec
.08 sec
.49 sec
.53 sec
.98 sec
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

MEN
4 x 400m relay Final A and B Time relay 24.03.2018
Heat A
1.UKR 3:22.43 min
Dmytryyenko, O 87 - Kompaniiets, S 96 - Drach, S 88 - Rudenko, D 90
2.RUS 3:26.45 min
Beliakov, A 94 - Osmanov, R 91 - Ignatev, E 92 - Vasilyev, V 93
3.TUR 3:26.64 min
Bicer, D 97 - Baydas, H 94 - Baydas, H 94 - Suzen, Y 94
4.POL 3:31.26 min
Kotowski, G 87 - Borowski, M 95 - Ojdana, A 95 - Golebiowski, O 00
Heat B
1.BLR 3:32.37 min
Dzihalevich, D 97 - Kavaleuski, U 97 - Rahulia, U 98 - Charniak, A 90
2.ESP 3:42.24 min
Gomez Ayala, V 96 - Marron Villace, R 95 - Gonzalez Valiente, J 82 -
Martinez Morga, J 95
3.EST 3:50.89 min
Kambek, S 88 - Kuusmann, A - 97 Kajak, K 01 - Liiv, J 90
4 x 400m relay Final
1.UKR 3:22.43 min
Dmytryyenko, O 87 - Kompaniiets, S 96 - Drach, S 88 - Rudenko, D 90
2 .RUS 3:26.45 min
Beliakov, A 94 - Osmanov, R 91 - Ignatev, E 92 - Vasilyev, V 93
3.TUR 3:26.64 min
Bicer, D 97 - Baydas, H 94 - Baydas, H 94 - Suzen, Y 94
4.POL 3:31.26 min
Kotowski, G 87 - Borowski, M 95 - Ojdana, A 95 - Golebiowski, O 00
5.BLR 3:32.37 min
Dzihalevich, D 97 - Kavaleuski, U 97 - Rahulia, U 98 - Charniak, A 90
6.ESP 3:42.24 min
Gomez Ayala, V 96 - Marron Villace, R 95 - Gonzalez Valiente, J 82 -
Martinez Morga, J 95
7.EST 3:50.89 min

Kambek, S 88 - Kuusmann, A - 97 Kajak, K 01 - Liiv, J 90
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

M

EN

HIGH JUMP Final

=

=

O WO ~J0 Ul WN P

.Hralko,
.Maistrenka,
.Khilenko,
.Fedorenkov,
.Dabrowski,

.Visnap,
.Makashyn,
.Shenelenko,
.Sharapo,

.Kuusmann,

O W oo JoUudbd W

Raman
Aliaksandr
Konstantin
Denis
Karol
Tanel
Dzianis
Onysym
Simon
Aarne
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@) @) X0 XXX
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SWE
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X0
XXX

1.88

23.03.2018

.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.08

- o o XXX
- o
no X0
X0 - - -

XXX
XXX

XXX

PR R RRRR R RN

.00
.97
.97
.94
.88
.80
.75
.65
.65
.55

2838333823823 23:3
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships

in Gomel/BLR from 221" March until 24" March 2018

MEN

LONG JUMP Final

1.Shtanko,

2.Grenins,

3.Maistrenka, Aliaksandr

4 .Khilenko,

5.Kulikov,

6.Soklakovs, Sergejs

7.Costa, Hemilton

8.Danylchenko, Volodymyr

9.Sharapo,

10.Jelinek,

Ilya
5.34 6.64
Maris
6.76 6.81
6.91 6.62
Konstantin
X 6.49
Maksim
X 6.79
X 6.51
6.32 6.28
6.48 6.27
Simon
6.43 6.37
Rastisav
6.42 X

11.Janda, Bartlomie]

6.40 6.31

12.Liiv, Jorgan

6.35 6.27

13.Lahadziuk, Akisiom

5.73 6.16

14 .Kozich, Aliaksandr

6.21 -

15.Kajak, Karl Kristjan

6.08 5.86

16.Shenelenko, Onysym

17.Visnap,

Hralko,

5.76 5.93

Tanel

5.87 5.73

Raman

x —

Ture, Abudacar

93

81

00

95

84

95

91

92

01

01

93

90

94

87

01

94

92

92

98

RUS
7.18
LAT
BLR
6.84
RUS
6.93
RUS
6.62
LAT
POR
6.05
UKR
SWE
SVK
POL
EST
BLR
BLR
EST
UKR
EST

BLR

POR

22.03.2018

7.18 m

6.95 m

6.94 m

6.93 m

6.87 m

6.70 m

6.62 m

6.55 m

6.43 m

6.42 m

6.40 m

6.35 m

6.32 m

6.21 m

6.08 m

5.93 m

5.89 m

NM

MED
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships

in Gomel/BLR from 221" March until 24" March 2018

M

EN

TRIPLE JUMP Final

1

2

3

.Pakin, Ivan
15.17 15.20
.Danylchenko, Volodymyr
14.77 14.96
.Kozich, Aliaksandr
14.15 14.23
.Maistrenka, Aliaksandr
13.55 14.13
.Grenins, Maris
13.61 13.48
.Soklakovs, Sergejs
X 13.26
.Makashyn, Dzianis
12.67 12.51
.Visnap, Tanel
X 12.43
.Kajak, Karl Kristjan
11.57 X
Hralko, Raman
x -

SHOT PUT Final

10

11

.Ivaskevicius, Vytenis

15.95 16.71
.Khakimov, Denis

16.42 16.47
.Filyushkin, Mikhail

14.22 15.11
.Bischlager, Christoph

13.69 14.03
.Calhan, Serhan

13.89 14.30
.Rozumczyk, Tomasz

14.19 X
.Paurys, Mazvydas

12.78 13.25
.Zdanavicius, Sarunas

12.09 X
.Kalnins, Paulis

11.68 X
.Kay, Christopher

11.33 X

91

15.23

92

14.73

87

14.23

00

13.79

81

95

13.41

00

12.55

92

12.34

01

92

92

93

95

83
13.72
94
14.37
89

99
13.08
98

00
10.29
91

RUS
14.92
UKR

BLR

BLR

14.31
LAT

13.90
LAT

13.63
BLR

13.00
EST

12.00
EST

BLR

LTU

RUS

RUS
14.95

GER
13.18

TUR

POL

LTU

LTU

12.82
LAT

GBR

15.13

14.32

14.27

13.27

12.53

12.19

15.99

14.57

13.64

13.17

15.20

14.32

14.12

13.92

13.78

12.20

17.16

16.61

15.15

14.73

24.03.2018

15.23 m

14.

14

14

13.

13

13.

12.

22.03.2018

96

.32

.31

92

.78

00

43

NM

m

17.16 m

16.

15.

14

14

14.

13

13.

11.

11

61

15

.73

.37

19

.25

17

68

.33
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

WOMEN

60m Semi-Final
Heat 1

.Matviievska, Yuliia
.Chebatarova, Tatsiana
.Antusekova, Martina
.Wierzbicka, Katarzyna
.Zubrakova, Uladlena

g w N

Heat 2

1.Sadavaya, Darya

2 .Kochmaryk, Viktoriya
Kojic, Alva
Alemseitova, Andzhela
Losala, Asnath

Heat 3

.Akay, Aysun
.Filiushkina, Alena

.Tokar, Kateryna
.Komander, Martina

g w N

60m Final

.Akay, Aysun
.Kochmaryk, Viktoriya

.Sadavaya, Darya
.Matviievska, Yuliia
Filiushkina, Alena

g w N

400m Semi-Final
Heat 1

1.Shapoval, Yuliia
2.Arutiunian, Liudmila
3.Hancharova, Yana

Heat 2

l.Lavrinenko, Iuliia
2.Kiniaikina, Kristina
Akay, Aysun

Heat 3

l.Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
2.Kuprych, Solomiia
3.Kojic, Alva

.Zhurbenkova, Katsiaryna

.Zhurbenkova, Katsiaryna

02
84
00
90
00

97
89
01
90
84

94
96
98
01
92

94
89
98
97
02
96

88
94
88

97
00
94

82
90
01

UKR
BLR
SVK
POL
BLR

BLR
UKR
SWE
RUS
GBR

TUR
RUS
BLR
UKR
POL

TUR
UKR
BLR
BLR
UKR
RUS

UKR
RUS
BLR

RUS
UKR
TUR

BLR
UKR
SWE

22.03.2

.13
.27
.36
.52
.84

O 0O O 0

8.18
DO
DNS
MED

.95
.97
.18
.28
.40

O O O J

22.03.2

.95
.99
.10
.10
.11

DO

O 0O 00 I

22.03.2

59.04
59.45
:00.76

:00.46
:00.63
DNF

59.02
59.28
1:02.79

018

sec Q
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec Q
sec g

sec Q
sec g
sec g
sec
sec

018

secC
secC
secC
secC
secC

018

sec Q
sec
min

min Q
min

sec Q
sec g
min
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24™ March 2018

WOMEN
400m Final

.Shapoval, Yuliia
.Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
.Kuprych, Solomiia
.Lavrinenko, Iuliia

SN

800m Final

.Abubiakirova, Iuliia
.Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
.Kozich, Halina
.Sydorenko, Anastasiia
.Demchenko, Sofiia
Kochmaryk, Viktoriya

a s wN -

1500m Final

.Kozich, Halina
.Erofeeva, Nelli
.Sydorenko, Anastasiia
.Kalinevich, Margarita
.Bairamova, Yuliia
.Svynobii, Mariia

o U W N

3000m Final

.Sydorenko, Anastasiia
.Kalinevich, Margarita
.Erofeeva, Nelli
.Bairamova, Yuliia
.Svynobii, Mariia
Rahautsova, Volha

g w N

60m HURDLES Semi-Final
Heat 1

.Shapoval, Yuliia
.Klimova, Oxana
.Matviievska, Yuliia
.Landar, Marja-Liisa
Uzunova, Elena
Sadavaya, Darya

DSw N

Heat 2

.Kochmaryk, Viktoriya
.Tokar, Kateryna
.Nikiforova, Ekaterina
.Saem, Cathy
Klechkina, Anastasiia
Nachova, Nadka

W N

88
82
90
97

95
82
90
94
98
89

90
83
94
95
88
92

94
95
83
88
92
86

88
90
02
90
92
97

89
01
97
93
94
00

UKR
BLR
UKR
RUS

RUS
BLR
BLR
UKR
RUS
UKR

BLR
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
UKR

UKR
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
BLR

UKR
RUS
UKR
EST
BUL
BLR

UKR
UKR
RUS
EST
RUS
BUL

23.03.2018

58.17 sec
58.37 sec
58.70 sec
1:00.68 min

24.03.2018

:19.39 min

:20.52 min

:20.89 min

:22.21 min

:28.02 min
DNF

DN DN DN

22.03.2018

:48.60 min
:49.49 min
:49.60 min
:56.96 min
:04.26 min
:04.74 min

(@216 5 BT Y SN DTN

24.03.2018

10:23.61 min

10:23.81 min

10:28.36 min

10:49.55 min

10:50.73 min
DNF

23.03.2018

.12 sec Q
.36 sec Q
.46 sec g
.78 sec
.56 sec
DNF

(@ 2N NeINe o]

9.24 sec Q
9.29 sec Q
9.36 sec g
10.73 sec
MED
MED
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships

in Gomel/BLR from 221" March until 24" March 2018

WOMEN
60m HURDLES Final

.Shapoval, Yulii
.Matviievska, Yu
.Kochmaryk, Vikt
.Klimova, Oxana
.Nikiforova, Eka
.Tokar, Kateryna

o U W N

4 x 400m relay Fin

1.UKR
Kochmarvyk, V
2 .RUS
Filiushkina,
3.BLR
Chebatarova,

HIGH JUMP Final

.Karapetyan, Kri
.Muravska, Rusia
.Landar, Marja-L
.Borovskaya, Val
.Gaede, Delia
.Saem, Cathy
Krautsova,

oUW WN

Liud

1.35 1.40 1.45

X0
X0

@)
XXO

o Ul W W

.0
LONG JUMP Final
1.Nikiforova, Eka
X
2.Alemseitova,
5.10
3.Matviievska,
5.57
Kateryna
X
5.Wierzbicka, Kat
4.86
6.Zrakovskaia,
X
7.Khamutova, Vikt
4.84
8.Zubrakova, Ulad
X
Krautsova, Liud
Nachova, Nadka
Losala, Asnath

An
Yu

4.Tokar,

Al

23.03.2018
a 88 UKR 8.95 sec ECR
liia 02 UKR 9.14 sec
orivya 89 UKR 9.15 sec
90 RUS 9.17 sec
terina 97 RUS 9.22 sec
01 UKR 9.26 sec
al 24.03.2016
3:57.74 min
89 Kuprych, S 90 - Kiniaikina, K 00 -Shapoval, Y 88
4:02.21 min
A 96 - Abubiakirova, I 95 - Arutiunian, L 94 - Lavrinenko, I 97
4:14.20 min
T 84 - Kozich, H 90 - Zhurbenkova, K 98 - Hancharova, Y 88
23.03.2018
stina 90 RUS 1.70 m ECR
na 00 UKR 1.64 m
iisa 90 EST 1.6l m
eria 95 RUS 1.6l m
99 GER 1.45 m
93 EST 1.45 m
mila 98 BLR MED
1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.75
o o o o XXX
o) o o) o) X0 XXX
o) o o o) XXX
o o o XXX
XXX
XXX
23.03.2018
terina 97 RUS 5.70 m
5.70 5.56 5.18 5.66 5.42
dzhela 90 RUS 5.68 m
5.47 5.68 5.38 5.53 5.42
liia 02 UKR 5.59 m
X 5.54 5.59 5.47 5.53
01 UKR 5.52 m
X 5.30 5.32 5.23 5.52
arzyna 90 POL 5.11 m
X 5.11 X 5.10 5.06
eksandra 98 RUS 4.97 m
X 4.36 4.82 X 4.97
ora 97 BLR 4.85 m
4.73 4.67 4.70 4.73 4.85
lena 00 BLR 4.82 m
4.15 4.56 4.49 4.77 4.82
mila 98 BLR MED
00 BUL MED
84 GBR MED
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships

in Gomel/BLR from 221" March until 24" March 2018

WOMEN
TRIPLE JUMP Final

l.Alemseitova, Andzhela

11.20 11.22
2.Zrakovskaia, Aleksandra
11.45 11.49
3.Hralko, Marharyta
10.57 10.68
4 .Zubrakova, Uladlena
10.06 X
5.Landar, Marja-Liisa
9.60 X
6.Saem, Cathy
X 9.85

SHOT PUT Final

1.Biziakina, Svetlana

13.92 13.99
2.Kristoficova, Ivana

14.58 14.82
3.Ursulenko, Nataliia

13.65 13.42
4 .Arkhipova, Elizabetta

10.99 12.65
5.Kysylova, Yuliia

12.45 13.18
6.Koc, Fatmagul

11.08 X
7.Khamutova, Viktora

7.85 X

PENTATHLON Final

11.

10.

10.

14.

14.

11.

12.

11.

90
83
98

87
60
00
60
90

.62

93

.91

94
01
90

85
14
98
85
97
17
96
37
97

.38

(60m HURDLES, HIGH JUMP, SHOT PUT,

1.Klechkina, Anastasiia

9.53 - 1.
2 .Potapenko, Kateryna
9.97 - 1
3.Nachova, Nadka
10.18 - 1
4.Saem, Cathy
10.82 - 1
5.Krautsova, Liudmila
11.01 - 1
6.Uzunova, Elena
10.72 - 1

57-

.51-

.48-

42—

.45-

.39-

94

11.

88

10.

00
7
93
8
98
8
92
7

RUS
11.78 11.80
RUS
11.16 11.26
BLR
10.064 10.50
BLR
10.39 9.80
EST
10.03 9.81
EST
9.97 X
RUS
14.52 14.21
SVK
14.23 14.48
UKR
13.75 13.56
RUS
13.21 X
UKR
12.65 12.20
TUR
11.67 11.09
BLR
7.48 X

LONG JUMP, 800m)

RUS
13- 5.10
UKR
87— 4.93
BUL
.19- 4.87
EST
.05- 4.88
BLR
L22- 4.61
BUL
.86- 4.45

11.56

11.61

10.02

.67

14.86

13.85

12.47

12.36

143

:29.

:40

:41

:40.

:49.

.56

53

.39

.55

92

56

22.03.2018

11.83 m

11.

10.

10.

10.

9.

61

68

60

03

97

m

22.03.2018

14.86 m

14.

14.

13

13.

11.

82

14

.21

18

67

.38

22.03.2018

3227

3176

2717

2585

2533

2359

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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6™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Gomel/BLR from 22" March until 24" March 2018

MEDALS
RANK COUNTRIES GOLD | SILVER | BRONZE | TOTAL

1 |RUSSIA RUS 10 8 6 24
2 |UKRANIE UKR S) 7 6 18
3 |BELARUS BLR 2 4 7 13
4 | TURKEY TUR 2 1 3
5 |SPAIN ESP 2 2
6 |POLAND POL 1 2 1 4
7 |LITHUANIA LTU 1 1
8 |LATVIA LAT 1 1 2
9 |SLOVAKIA SVK 1 1
10 |ESTONIA EST 1 1
10 |BULGARIA BUL 1 1

TOTAL MEDALS 23 23 24 70

Championships Indoor Records

Women
60m Hurdles Shapoval, Yuliia UKR 23.03.2018 8.95
High jump Karapetyan, Kristina RUS 23.03.2018 1.70
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